TELETYPE CORPORATION SECTION 592-808-800TC
Skokie, Hlincis, U.5.A., Issue 2, September, 1966

HIGH SPEED TAPE RECEIVER CABINET (AC) AMD ELECTRICAL COMPOMENTS

TYPE 5

. PARTS

FIGLURE COMNTEMTS PAGE
1 Cabinet 3
2 Caobinet {Continued) 4
. 3 Fan and Power Cord 5
4 Front Panal &
5 Inner Frame and Tape Winder 7
& Right and Left Channels B
7 Chad Disposal 8
B Tape Puller Mechanism ¥
?  Punch Mounting Parts 10
10 Tape Container n
11 148562 Electrical Service Panel Assembly 12
12 148850%% Power Supply (Part of 179540%*
Receiver Moduls See Figure 13) 13 g
13 199540** Receiver Module (Ses Figure 12
for 148850%* Power Supply) 14
. 14 148570 Frome Assembly 15
15 199784 Receiving Station |dentifier
Assambly 14

14 199788 Modification Kit to Provide
Unattended Operation of a

Send,/Receive Station 17
17  Tape Container 18
18 Punch Cover 19
Mumerical Index 20
. **Refer to page 2 for finish suffix

©1965 by Teletype Corporation.
All rights reserved.
Printed in U.5.A, Poge 1



http://www.fastio.com/

SECTION 5¥2-808-800

FAIMNT FIMISH COLOR CODE CHART .
(for parts and assemblies requiring @ paint finish)
Finish Suffines Finish Suffixes
Colos Wrinkle | Smooth |Testured| Smoath Color Wrinkle | Smooth |Textured| Smoath
Finish Finish Vinyl | Vinyl Firish Finish Vinyl | Vinyl
- —— —— ——— ——————— ———— — =
Beige ET Gray, Federal B GG
Beige, Light EL HC Gray, Green AB 140) B A (45)
Beige, Rose ER Gray, Light El HB (&8)
Black Ak (37) Gray, Cover HE
Black, High Glms Ba (34) Gray, Olive Ew GE HF (4&)
Blﬂ:k, Semi Gloss BB Grn:,'.. Maritime
Blue, Aqua EK Deck Al Bl
Blue, Brussels Light EC Groy, Oxford EP
Blue, Medium ES Green, Gray AR (40) | BK GA [45)
Brown, Dark AD (38) Green, Mo EMN HD
Brown, Light AC (39 Ivary Em
Fawn HG Pink, Rose EU
Gray, Beige GC Turgquaise Ev
Grmy, Charcoal AL BZ GF HA White EH
Gray, Dark A8 Yellow, Pastel EG
The double asterisk (**) denotes a painted part. Suffix to be applied following the port number. .
Number in parentheses indicates Bell System code.
|
|
|
MULTI-COLOR
APPARATUS COLOR CODES
Color Basic Finish
Code Coler Suffines
LT BEIGE HC and HG .
MB GRAY HE and HE
MC GREEM HO and HB
A H GRAY BJ and EJ .



http://www.fastio.com/

155 2, SECTIOM 592-808-800

172763 1723

1497 30w

**Rafer to Page 2 for Finish Suffix

FIGURE 1. CABIMNET

Page 3



http://www.fastio.com/

SECTION 5%2-808-800

1477E3%

Supplisd w,/208493

198019
mm::“m é‘,-@@
@

ml?a?lﬁ-—___g

@ us?uf”f%

(O T p— :

149729 L—'| IWEJO-__.,H__LE .

182524
D 140724

/145908 (Ball] *

307841 (Teletype)

**Rafer to Page 2 for Finish Suffix .

Opart of 148563 Cable Assembly

FIGURE 2. CABIMET (Continuved)

Poge 4 &

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com



http://www.fastio.com/

I55 2, SECTIOM 592-808-800

/

(Ref. 148592%% —___
See Fig. 1) T—

**Refer to page 2 for Finish suffix

FIGURE 3. FAM AND POWER CORD

E Poge 5



http://www.fastio.com/

SECTIOM 592 -808-800

[ AFT 3| "

147557 X
145781 "?ﬁi’: .
N ¢
e 14
119648 —
¢ .
e~} \——azw
4 .
173116 Y = I
162725 i
]
I
e I
I
I
1
i
1
]
' &
I
1
1
1
1
;
A
oz 148365
|
ﬁ' 151344
L 147980 H“‘;:Q

**Refer to page 2 for Finish suffix

FIGURE 4. FROMNT PAMEL



http://www.fastio.com/

I55 2, SECTIOH 5%2-BOE-800

Aquessy qnH SEGLFL J© 4O,

1] _.w

SEELSL EE
Gl _.m_.

.,fﬁﬁwmm
_BE . ﬂ:ﬁ_
hE i EIm
: _w_m__m

Aq.u_ 1201

sy 1

Y

Tu_wuv.
L&l

ze9g! /
FLLL01 fh@

S¥ZIZI /ﬁﬁ:
-Eﬂ_i

LERIGI — “@ LLs&r 1

ey,
/_m_mh___.__-._.

FIGURE 5. INMER FRAME AMD TAPE WINDER

Poge



http://www.fastio.com/

SECTIOM 592-808-800

(Ref. 14597372
— See Fig. 5

?ﬂ,',-ﬂﬁﬁ.'il
141711
-~

F 2649
112626
: 112626

2689—_ L
112626 —— g

FIGURE &, RIGHT AMD LEFT CHANMNELS

149779
149753

. (Ref. 145754

146633—

(DEarly Design

FIGURE 7, CHAD DISPOSAL



http://www.fastio.com/

155 2, SECTION 5%2-808-800

051501

Q

Hoszl-g
rer— @
i..ﬂx&

P Fi g

89951 —&i 0

®
s

.MH ﬂn.mm_n.
_@.w

:k: %hmﬂ
/ -

~sE
T IPRLG )

L&IT 151

Page ¥

FIGURE B. TAPE PULLER MECHAMISM



http://www.fastio.com/

SECTION 592-808-800

mv—-.._é" .-

173074 —&
161552

112625 =

/ (=) 173974

141552

[Ref. 149732
See Fig. 5)

149773 .

FIGURE 9. PUNMCH MOUNTING PAETS



http://www.fastio.com/

155 2, SECTION 592-808-800

FPe—mmmmmsae—

149911

| 49742

{Ref. 145732
See Fig. 5)

I Early Design, See Figure 17 for Lotest Design.

= —

. FIGURE 10, TAFE COMTAIMER

Page 11



http://www.fastio.com/

SECTIOM 592-808-B00

¢

151416 —
151412

FIGURE 11. 148542 ELECTRICAL SERVICE PAMEL ASSEMBLY

Poge 12

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

155 2, SECTION 592-808-800

17139
l488ss 171526
148857 \ 764

A
79

117176 {.54) |

130506 (54) | [

143304 (1)

171642 u,.s.u-!\

171444 (1.54) s
o

I‘:“| w/171614 Ié
S ) |
" _d_:..q "\_,-" |

oo .-~ T assesTy i

v L TN

**Refer to poge 2 for finish suffix

. FIGURE 12.

i Page 13

148850** POWER SUPFLY (PART OF 197540** RECEIVER MODULE SEE FIGURE 13)



http://www.fastio.com/

SECTIOM 592-B0R-H00
DB 43444 DD 1 48545 o

(0)- ¢7 303478 @ aisTs | EN7357g e
e . .| i @ﬂﬂwlﬁ LT_}' 45715 @-I 45%1 4 I|l @1?3—5?“ i - _.{‘_':'_‘_"1
= | e Y L (5 .
a ) 48841 — .
©-f !
"2:'-@ 151685 ) |a

wo . :

G \ 14ggaz 197688
(16 - Combocts) : & II."'f P -
R @@i7ans _Dramg I o - .
[T e PP Bl B
143440 B2474 15 | . =
& - v >~ O
196 = Comtach) 151426 — = \_at o |
e &)
&) 107398 155755 Cjﬁ‘
@) _ 2191 Q . .
,-{E:I 195791 3806 — @ " A _.-Q |
;;f|51531 { O | 148843

T 3640

= .C\.-.- /
ﬂ@/./l@%f 151073
) - 153173 .
]

. (i} _h@ mua:;r /

v
2191 4344
- | i /'
1 EE@.

sz

i
{ |
Pl -
Pl 2606 -
P | 162643 177411
Isiem | Rt .
'}h . = 3640
R~ (Supplied \.@5
5T wA71s00) |, Wi
by 84742
!__\__: !
1
1
(Ref. Module Frame | i
. L_ L |— 189
SeeFig, 12) 568 D Used in Positions 4 to 12
D Used in Position 13 .
7 on
o 71500 Dlsed in Poaition 3
—_— @Part of 1957504 Cable Aggambly
DPart of 199795 Cable Asembly
@Part of 199793 Plug Assembly
iRafer ta page 2 for Finish suffis .
FIGURE 13. 199540** RECEIVER MODULE (SEE FIGURE 12 FOR 148850%** POWER SUPPLY)
Page 14
E

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com



http://www.fastio.com/

FIGURE 14,

148570 FRAME ASSEMBLY

155 2, SECTIOM 592-308-800

ElF’-e:.'n--I' of 148572 Coble Amembly

Page 15



http://www.fastio.com/

SECTION 592-B08-800

Supplied w/ 171501

B

v i
@) ss0z7 / \

Supplied w/ 179573 ® 155754

mSunppliad With 148577 Cable Assembly
IE|5-|.|1:1|:||'||5d With 148378 Cable Assemily
Fart of 199570 Signal Genemtor Assembly

FIGURE 15. 199784 RECEIVING STATIOMN IDEMTIFIER ASSEMBLY .

Page 14
ge B

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com



http://www.fastio.com/

155 2, SECTION 5%2-808-800

@ 199534
\ 31145914
199532
| I}.r @)~
ENPP53I0
@ .-.‘f
178844 ——
@ITIFNE g 173715
K% ~ \ D7ITIS
173715 dizans S Lo
D 148444

173578 7
- ]
I .f”/) W‘mmsw
B
{} L.

Supplied  Supplied
w/ 46342 of 9954

s, Feg
-y Lo
W17
171500, 171502 T -
and 171507 i
,/’ L 08547
B Supplied L
e (5 W1 45008 =N
= B | 11
T
1
|1 = 148542
151073 1! =
| Trep—199s4
*,K_"““Hmsm T 185008

171518 e~ P
137602(470 chms)
17761) —

.F"'"’r.’rr
171831
181666(680 gh,..,]__::—c:t}\.

/

151628 —— )

Specificotion 503455

D Part of 148587 Coble Awembly
@ Part of 143590 Caoble Assembly

FIGURE 14, 199788 MODIFICATION KIT TQ FROVIDE UMATTEMDED OPERATION OF A SEND/RECE|VE
STATIOMN

Page 17



http://www.fastio.com/

SECTIOM 592-808-800

2508 m__-qu
\G““lu-ﬁ‘_'{,mmﬁ . .

107116~

147743

147977

] - Ir--"
L ! I 4 147871
Y L . '.;,A 9768 .
—— L i | et
i 1 i |
6"- : | i
2% T : -
3406 | . !
‘! |
¥ 1
! i
147973 — ! i
I L
[ :
i : i
153087 | ;
1248 : i
[ ; :
B, mamﬂ : |
P ; !
i W
P !
147974 P !
L‘__ 1 i
— I
2191 i
- |
e |
. 3406 i
S . !
l.".— : - L L--J \\
k7 147979 .
301 3% ‘é=1‘1;5m 147976
e
107118

FIGURE 17. TAPE COMTAINER

ClibPDF - www.Tast


http://www.fastio.com/

&,
@liWE]’_'é

@ 47988

@
@107 4 f
né o deoe

155 2, SECTION 592-808-300

(T'Early Design

El4rear

™~

D1 49787

FIGURE 18.

PUNCH COVER

@ 315778 Cover Auembly

Poge 17



http://www.fastio.com/

SECTION 572-B08-800

45815
FO314
TI073
TEO79
THB00
Ton2
B2474
2702
42832
82833
B2EAL
BATAZ
FEESL
P37
08412
98714
9082
103779
105150
107114

107 354
107
111
110743
1mms

112824
116783
117174
118510
118581
119637%*
119648
119451
119452
119853
119454
120657
121245

121247
123747
125004
125001
125124
125802

Draseription and
Poge Mumber

Serew (6-40 x 1/4 Hex) 14
Screw (6=32 x 5146 Flot) 3
Serew [10=32 = 1/2 Flet) B
Serew (=40 = 5716 Flat) 11, 18
Screw [6-32 x 374 Flat) 3
Washer, Lock 3, 5re ®, 11, 12,
14 o 18

Washer, Lock 8, 10, 11
‘Washar, Flat B

Mut (&40 Hex) 5,4, 8, 9,158,179
Mut (=40 Hex) &, 11,12, 14,
15, 14, 18

‘Washer, Lock 7,8,9,14,15,17
‘Washer, Lock &, 7, 7

Byt (8-32 Hex} 4,7, 7

Serew (6=-32 % 11/32 Hex) 14,17
Butk (=32 Hex) 3

Pose 10

Wosher, Flat 8,7, %

Serew (10-32 & 3768 Flat) &
‘Washer, Lock 7

‘Washer, Flar 6

‘Washer, Flat ¥

Washer, Flot ¥, 18

Spring ¥

Iraulator 14

Terminal 7,9, 14

Screw (6-40 x #/32 Flat) 5
Washer, Lock 2

‘Washer, Flat 10

Spring &

Pigt (4=40 Hex) 14

Connector, Flug (2 Pt} 5
‘Washer, Lock ?

Sgrew [4-40 Spl) 4

Washer, Flot 7, %

Screw (B-32 x 11/14 Hex} 7
Washer, Flat 10

Huk, Com 9

‘Washer, Lock 7, 11,12, 14,
g, 19

Screw (6=32 x 378 Fil) &
Temiral 7, 14

Washer, Lack 4, %

Washer, Lock 3

Screw (6=40 x 5714 Fil) &, 7,
?.11,12, 18

Mut (10-32 He=) B, 7, 10
Halder, Fuse 12

Fuse (0.5 Amp SL-BL) 13

Fuse [.250 Amp) 5
Socket, Tube 14, 17
Buttan, Flug 3

Rirgg, Retaining &
Ring, Retaining &, 11
Ring, Retaining &, 7
Ring, Retoining 7, ¥
king, Reteining ¥
Mut, 'Wing (10-32) 1&
Clamp Cable (3716 1D} 7, 9,
11,18

Clamp, Cable (7/16" 1D 4
Fan, Malor 7

Screw (B-32 x 1/4 Rd) &
Wesher, Flat 7

Screw (2-56 x 9732 Fil) ¢
Washer, Flat 3

Parr
Fummbser

128913
130504
137602
143306
145903
145904
145905
1 45908
145913
145714
145715
145574
145%82
145983
1446355
146518
146531
124542
1446543
146512
144433
1446837
144802
147353
147554
147556
147557
147558
14755%
147564
147568
147753
1477 54
147EEB]
1479565
147570
147571
147973
147974
147975
147974
147577
147978
14;?;;’?
147780
147984
147987
147784
148100
148103
148108
148345
148440
148444
148458

14B557
148562

148563
148570
| 48572
148573
148574
148575
148574
148577

MUMERICAL INDEX

Description and
Page Mumbear

Scraw, Self-Tapping (B=32) 4
Fuse (5 Amp) Use 120920 13
Fesistor (470 Ohm) 17

Fuse (1 Amg SL=BL} 13
Mount, Vibration 7,9
Hinge, Right 3

Hinge, Left 3

Plate, Mome 4

Connector, Receptacle (25 Pt) 14
Connector, Plug (25 Pr) 4, 14,17
Clamp, Cable 14

Mator, 115% AC (105 RPM) 7
Detent, Tope Real 7

Screw ("6 Self-Tapping) 4
Plunger 7

Rl lar, Spring &

Plate, Face 4

Post Assembly 14, 14, 17
Scraw Agsembly 14, 17
Spring 7

Bog, Chad &

Clip, Spring ¥

Switch, Slide (SP=5T) 14
Bracket, Guide &

Post, Tope Guide &

Hub 7

Past, Tup-e Guide &

Rail, Left 10

Spring 7

Bushing &

Decoleomania 11, 18
tpring, lTomion &

Post, Spring 7

Sleeve 18

Dzor, Plostic 1B

Container, Universal Tape 18
Cover, Rear Tape 16

Pivet w/Past, Sliding 18
Bracket w/Post, Plvar 18
Bracket, Hinge 1B

Spring, Tomion [B

Arm, Low Tape 18
Dacalcomania 1B
Decalcomania 18

Button &

Pod w/Adhesive 8

Brocket, Right Strike 1%
Bracket, Laft Strike 19
Decaleomania 11

Lig &

Clip, Sprirg B

Handle &

Connector, Cord (35 Pt} 14
Clamg, Cable 14, 17
Connector, Circuit Cord {15 Pt)
14, 17

Serew [4=40 x 14 Fil) 14
Parel Memblr, Electrical
Service 1, 12

Cable Assembly 4

Frome Assembly 1, 15
Coble Assembly 15

Strip, Mounting 15

Coble w/Terminals 12
Strip, Terminal 15

Cowver, Terminal Steip 15
Coble Asembly 16

Part
Pumier

148578
148584
148584
148587
148568
148590
|4B5R2*"
148574
14BB3%
148840
148841
148842
148843
148845
14BBS0**
14BB53
1 4BE54
148855
1 4BAS4
148857
148858
148859
148840
148881
1459724
145728%*
149729
145730
1487301 **
148732
149734
149734
14573%
149740
149745
145744
145747
14%748
145749
148750
148752
149753
149754
145755
145757
149758
147759
149761
1459762
149763
149764
149765
149767
14748
145771
145773
145774
145775
149776
14%778
149779
149781
1a97ga
149783~
14%7%2
145901
145790%

**Rafer vo poge I for finish suffix

Dieseription and
Poge Mumbar

Caoble Assgmbly 14

Plote, Maounting 17

Reloy (2100 Ohm) 17
Coble Assembly 17

Cable w/Teminals 17
Coble Assembly 17

FPonel, Rear 3, 5

Fuse (25 Amp 5L-BL) 13
Brocket, Resistor 14
Resistar (5 Chm) 14

Bar, Maunting 14

Plate, Diade 14

RectiFier 14

Connector, Card {16 Pt) 14
Power Supply 1, 13, 14
Capacitar (36,000 mid) 13
Copacitor (3,750 mfd) 13
Copacitor [&mfd) 13
Resistor (30 Ohm) 13
Resigtar (2 Ohm) 13
Copacitar (10,000 mfdy 13
Diode 13

Diode 13

Transformer 13

Kﬁ'y a4

Flate, Switch 4
Stud 4

Cobinet 2
Panal, Frant &
Frame, Inner 7 ta 11, 18
Lever w Hub 9

Levar %

Lever ¥

e, Front 3

Eallegr, Driver 9

Pulley ¥

Pulley 9

Fost ¥

Roller, Tape Faed ¥

Belt "™ 9

Brocket, Motor Mounting 7
Cosing, Fon Wheel B

Plote w 'Brocket B, ¥
Karor {115 AC) ¢

Rail, Right Mounting 10
Brocket 10

Post 10

Container, Tape 11

Door, Plastie §1
Past 11, 18
Bracker, Fivat 11
Arm, Low Tage |
Cover, Plostic 1%
Fin, Hinge 13
Sleeve, Fan ¥
Screw, Shoulder [10=32) 10
Channel, Left 8

Charnnel, Right &

Rack, Mounting 4

Screw, Shoulder (1./4=32) 10
Tube, Chod 8

Bail &

Fanel, Cantral 4

Cover, PFonel 4

Suppressor, MNoise 12

Rack, Lower 3

Card, ldentification 4



http://www.fastio.com/

Part
Mumbser

149910
149911
149912
149913
149914
149915
149916
149917
149919
149520
149921
149922
149923
145959
149960
1499637
149943
149964
149965
149967
149971
149974
150089
150687
1506
151073

151335
151344
151411
151412
151415
151414
151418
151442
151410
151418
1515624
151630
151431

151832
151437
1514642
1515685
151484
1515687
1514688
1514572
151722
151723
151827
151939
152441
153037
153103
1538631
155750

155752
155754
155755

156230

Description and
Poge Mumber

Brackat, Left Hinge 11
Bracket, Right Hinge 11
Brocket, Left 10

Bracket, Right 10

Flate, Wibration Domperer 10
Plate, Support 10

Brockat, Moter Mounting 7
Latch &

Flate 'u;_.'"F'-uﬂ &

Arm, Tape Slﬂ.'iing &

Plate &

Brockar, Strike 19

Brocket 19

Post, Tape Guide &

Cable w/Teminals %

Post, Tape Guide &

Fim &

Bracket 7

Cable wﬂnmiml: 7

Lover w/Shaft 7

Bail ¥

Switch, Mercury 7, 11, 18
Screw (4=40 = 1/2 Fil) 1&
Shed ¥

Inaulator (1-4) 7

Screw (4-40 x 5/32 Fil) 9,

14 to I7

Stud 7, 12

Screw (&-40 = /B Fil) &, 16,17
Block, Termiral 17

Insulator (1-%) 12

Block, Terminal 7

Mut {6-40 Hex) 7, 12, 16
Fuse (10 Amp) 12

Lorew (6-40 x 1/2 Hex) 11
‘Washer, Flat 11, 18

Screw (6-40 x 7/16 Fil) 16
Temminal 4,7, 12, 14, I7
Screw (6=40 x 1/4 Hex) 7,9, 12
Sorew (6-40 x 57146 Hex) &, 7, 12,
14, 15

Screw (6-40 x 3/B Hex) 7, %
Screw (4-40x 174 Fil) 4
Screw (6-40 x 34 Fil) 7
Screw (4-40 x 514 Fil) 14
Sorew (4-40 x J/BFIN7,9,14, 14
Screw (4-40 = 7714 Fil) 3
Screw (440 x 5/B Fil) 14
Screw (6-40 x 3714 Fil) 16
Serew (640 x 3716 Hex) 11
Screw (10=22 » 378 Hex) 10
Strap, Teminal 12

Grommet, Rubber 12, 17
‘Washer, Flot §

Spring 18

Screw (4-40 Self-Topping) 4
Metwark, Spark Suppression 14
Sleeve, lmsubating (3732 1D =
1/2" Lg) 17

Sleeve, lrsuloting (5764 1D =
12" Lg) 4

Sleeve, Irsu bk ing ”,{"lﬁ- 1D =
1/2" 1g) 16

Sleave, Insubating (11564 1D &
S/B" Lg) 14

Srud, Lifter Piver 11

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

MUMERICAL INDEX (Continued)

Part
Mumber

156535
156768
156701
157215
158588
159610
1603462
T&0dda4
161552
161708
1481711
161714
162725
162890
165008
145027
170843
17199
171501
171502
171507
171517
171518
171526
171414
1714615
171642
171644
171684
171831
17275
172763
173114
173578

173579
173715
173714

173974

174001
174578
174797 A
1761463
177520
177579
177601
1775654
17EE44
175495
181014
181301

1813%2
18156546
182510
182524
182530
182537

182540
182643

1E2644
183111

Description and
Poge Mumber

Serew (4-40 x 1/8 Fil) 8
Screw (B=32 x 9/32 Hex) 7, %
Post, Eccentric 9

Mawnt, Vibrotion 10

Post 15

Maunt, Vibration 10

Plug, Borana 14

Pin, Roll 7

Serew (10-32 Spl) 10

Larch, Magnetic 3, &

Block, Guide B

Bleck, Support 8

Depressor, Chod &

Cable ¥

Turret 18, 17

Matwork, Spark Suppression 14
Mawnt, Vibration 10

Resistor (50 Ohm) 13

Relay 14, 16, 17

Rulu:" 17

Relay 17

Cover, Dust 17

Cover, Dust 17

Resistor (1500 Ohm) 13

Diode 13

Diode 13

Fuse (1.6 Amp) 13

Fuse (1.5 Amp) 13

Bracket 13

Capaciter (10 mid) 17

Scrow, Coptive (10-24) 3
Mut, Grip 3

Pin &

Connactor, Receptacle (50 Pt)
14, 16, 17

Connector, Plug (50 Pt) 14, 14,17
Termiral, Plug Type 4, 14, 17
Terminal, Recepracle Type 14,
16, 17

Serew [10-32 x 5/16 Hex) 10,
1, 18

Cannector, Receptocle {3 Pt) 12
Mut, Speed 4

Screw (&-40 « 3/8 Fil} 14
Jumper (18" Black) 7

Card, Cireult (EC520) 16
Card, Circuit (EC579) 17
Rectifier 14, 17

Diode 13

Waristor 17

Screw (10-24 # 1/2 Hex) &
Grommet, Rubber 14

Sleeve, Insulating (1564 ID =
1" Lg) ¢

Tarminal ¥

Resistor (B0 Ohm) 17

Card, Power 12, 14

Button Assembly 4

Strip Assembly, Lomp 4
Connector, Receptacle Type
(13 P1) 14, 18

Connector, Plug Type (15 Pt}
15, 18

Terminal, Plug Type 14, 13, 1&
Terminal, Receptocle Type 14
Lobel 14

Part
Mumbsar

192081

192168
192169
192207
192781
193173

198530
194%31
198017

198450
178819
178821
199530
199532
199534
199540
199541
199545
199549
199568
199570
199571
199572
199573

199574
199575
179576
199577
199575

I55 2, SECTION 592-BOE-E0D

Deseription and
Fops Mumbar

Ring 10

Bushing 10

Ring 10

Bushing 10

Pin, Roll ?

Screw (&=40 5pl) &, 19
Flasher 14

Cable Assembly 5

Grille 5

Clip 5

Lamp (6V) 4

Fan 3

Key, Polarizing 18, 17
Strip, Mounting 14, 15
Strip, Top Maounting 14, 15
Serew, Shoulder (d-40) 4, 14,17
Lock Assembly, Sliding 4, 17
Clomp, Cable 4, 17
Module, Receivar 1, 13, 14
Pest, Sliding Lock 14, 18, 17
Strip, Terninal (2 PE) 14
Lamp (48V) 4

Bracket, Relay Mounting 14
Madification Kit 1&

Past 14

Flate, Mounting 16

Motar w/Copacitor, Synchronous
{117V AC) 14

Hub 14

Hablder, Brush 1&

Brush, Contact 14

Cover 18

Bushing, Srap 18

Disk, Coding 14

Terminal, Taper Pin 17
Bracket, Top Relay 17
Brocket, Bottom Relay 17
Eeceptacle, Relay 17
Receiving Station Mentifier
Agambly 1, 18
Modification Kit 1, 17
Plate, Mounting 14

Plate, Mounting 1&

Plate, Mounting 14

Plug Assembly 14

Coble Assembly 14

Cable Assembly 14

Lack fssembly, Sliding 16
Clomp, Coble 14

Froma 13

Brocket, Mounting 12
Reel, Tape 7

Spring, Tomsion 9

Lateh, Door 18

Chute, Chad B

Card, Cireuir (ECA05) 14
Cord, Cireuit [ECE75) 14
Card, Cireuit [ECA7E) 14
Plate, |dentification 4
Switeh, Pusthbutton 4

Lens, White 4

Rebay 17

Relay 14

Matwork, Spork Suppression 7
Chute, Chad B

Cover Assembly 17

Poge 21
21 Pages



http://www.fastio.com/

	./01.tif
	./02.tif
	./03.tif
	./04.tif
	./05.tif
	./06.tif
	./07.tif
	./08.tif
	./09.tif
	./10.tif
	./11.tif
	./12.tif
	./13.tif
	./14.tif
	./15.tif
	./16.tif
	./17.tif
	./18.tif
	./19.tif
	./20.tif
	./21.tif

